CLASSEMENT FINAL RALLYE

TOTAL X
penaures | o\ mes | pevaues | eenaues e penasza P | TomaL
PROLOGUE ZR ETAPE 1 | ZR ETAPE 2 ETAPE 3 INDICES
ki Points

1 33 |Jean Verrier Marie Verrier Jaguar MK2 1964| 0.64 6 195 81 33 ZR3 | 123 123 0 123

2 29 |Frangois Trivier Manu Quertinmont Datsun 240Z 1973| 0.73 g 189 96 39 ZR3 | 111 162 0 162

3 1 |Henri Minard Nicole Philibert Ford Capri RS 1972] 0.72 6 162 105 48 ZR3 99 160 50 210

4 18 |Cyril André Fabrice Souchard Porsche 911 Carrerad | 1990] 0.90 21 186 56 30 ZR3 21 200 10 210

5 2 |Francois Feuchot Mimi Royer Porsche 911 E 1969] 0.69 79 141 75 I ZR3 78 170 50 220

6 3 |Claude Constant David Gauvin Porsche 911 SC 1988| 0.88 18 99 60 57 ZR3 | 39 172 50 222

7 30 |Fredéric Petruccelli Benjamin Petruccelli Matra Murena 1981| 0.81 g 150 117 42 ZR3 73 199 104 303

8 728 |Jean-Claude Frionnet Yann Gosse Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF 1970| 0.70 324 58 102 45 ZR1 | 324 284 100 384

5 24 |Christophe Donnet Gilles Forster Jaguar Type E 1966] 0.66 108 159 141 63 ZR1 1 108 240 162 402
10 17 |Matthew Smith Marcus Bush Mercedes 280 SL 1970] 0.70 42 186 186 57 ZR3 90 267 172 439
11 16 |Michael Kershaw Christopher Mallett ASTON MARTIN B4 1960| 0.60 18 249 701 96 ZR7 | 500 338 214 552
12 26 |Daniel Gosse Michel Tartivot Austin Healey 1959| 0.59 12 B 399 111 ZR3 | 500 404 150 554
13 21 |Antoine Brajkovic René Bevyers Mercedes 450 SLC 1977| 0.77 33 375 785 405 ZR11}) 378 554 0 554
14 23 |Gianni Panagia Dominique Vuilleumier |Fiat 124 Sport Spider 1968| 0.68 96 527 200 204 ZR3 | 318 608 0 608
15 14 |Enrique Acosta Avila Bertrand Lemesle Porsche 356 A 1956] 0.56 153 246 833 162 ZR10] 500 501 270 7
16 12 |Carel Reinhardus Asse Reinhardus CitroBn SM 1971] 0.71 54 456 405 117 ZR3 | 195 594 240 834
17 27 |Patrick Mestanier Gérard Delorme Austin Healey 1967| 0.67 300 543 504 243 ZR1 | 300 864 50 914
18 25 |Patrick Berthier Ghyslaine Berthier Triumph TRA 1966| 0.66 36 q17 SRS 384 ZR3 | 500 871 100 971
19 9 |Eldaniz Mamedov Ruslon Hupenija AC Cobra 1965| 0.65 36 716 543 132 ZR10) 216 462 560 1022
20 6 |Bertrand Keller Christine Keller MG TA 1938| 0.38 222 1642 1714 147 ZR3 | 500 1226 72 1298
21 15 |David Adam Fabrice Adam Alfa Reméo 2000 1974| 0.74 450 648 222 1096 ZR11] 500 1418 20 1438
22 32 |Philippe Trivier Marie-Paule Trivier Nissan 370 Z 2012] 1.12 236 570 9937 177 ZR7 | 500 1764 0 1764
23 10 |Sergey Sidorov Przemek Borkowski Rover Mini Coaper 1999| 0.99 500 626 738 180 ZR2 | 500 1529 308 1837
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AUTOS

TOTAL
PENALITES
ZR

Guy Lebars

L 4

Cendrine Lebars

ASTON MARTIN RAPICE

TOTAL
PENALITES
ZR ETAPE 1

TOTAL
PENALITES

ZRETAPE 2

i

e - ~ — w—

T —

TOTAL
PENALITES ZR
ETAPE 3

998 743

1%

TOTAL
PENAS ZR
INDICES

PENAS
INFRACTIONS

TOTAL
GENERAL

1634

250

1884

Christian Hanky

Inge Hanky

Porsche 911 Carrera

708 254

1500

1389

326

2215

Andrey Vishyauskas

Valery Marmysh

Moskwitch 408

734 2500

240

2090

300

2390

Luc Liebens

Sven Adriaensseews

Jaguar Type E

1566 1701

312

2505

350

2820

Michel Desaive

Marinetie Falste

lensen Interceptor

893 1686

810

2576

500

3076

Jan Christin

Hilde Pedrosa

Corvette

1291 1681

1500

2784

306

abandon

Henry Teysseyre

Corothee Teysseyre

Lino 246 GTS

453 402

1500

1395

50

abandon

Bernard LUX

Sebastien Bonnivard

Porsche 911 Carrera

266 2500

1500

3913

300

abandon

Philippe Revillon
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Yvon Aufradet

Lancia Fulvia 1600 HF

2000 2500

& / 2e7 ;-.—'.rf} AGFILE

A

-.-Ili-'-!lu-""'j S — 1:“

‘ Yves LEMOINE

a MERFY

1500

3990

300

1 OE

Architectes Urbanistes

abandon
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